
Al2-Uno»ter Farming, Saturday, September 24, 1994

Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Philadelphia, Pa.
Tuesday, September 20, 1994

—TANGELOS: OFFERINGS NONE
TANGERINES: TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE —TEMPLES: OFFERINGS
NONE.

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKET STEADY cms CA Red 32-56s
fair qual 11.004/5 buctns FL IndianRiver
Red 48s 15.00 Interior Red 27t
15 00-16.00 3?s 19.00 36s 17.00 40s
13 00-15.00 mostly 13.0048s 12.00-14.00

mostly 13.00 56s 11.00-12.00 few hgr
White 36s 11.00 40s 10.00 —LEMONS;
MARKET FL LOWER, OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY ctns AZ 165 s 27.00
200 s 23.00-24.00 ft qual 18.00-19.00 CA
95s ord qua] 18.00 115 s ord qual
20.00- 140 s fr qual 26.00-28.00 or
qual 20 00-22.00 165 s fr qual 26.00-27.00
mos 26.00 ord qual 20.00-22.00 200 s fr
qual few 18.00 235 s fr qual 15.00 4/5
buctns FL 95s fair qual 18.00 115 s fair
qual 21.00 140 s fair qual 23.00 I6Ss fair
qual 21.00 —LIMES: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb ctns MX Seedless Type
48s 3.50-4.00 mostly 3.50 54s 3.50-4.00
mostly 3.50 63s 3.50-4.00 mostly 3.50
MISC CITRUS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —ORANGES:
MARKETSTEADY ctns CA Valencia 56s
13.00 72s 13.00fair qual 9.50-10.00 88s
13.00- fair qual 10.00-10.50 113s
14.00 fair qual 11.00-11.50 138 s fair qual
11.50 4/5 buctns FL Navel 64s fr appear
19.00 80s fr appear 15.00 100 s fr appear
14.00 Hamlins 100 s few 16.00 125 s 13.00

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: MARK-
ET LOWER fits 12 1-pt cups with lids CD
med-lge few 28.00 MI med-lge 21.00-22.
00 —CRANBERRIES: TOO FEW
SALES TO QUOTE —MISC BERRIES:
fits 12 1/2-pt flmwrpd cups OR Blackber-
ries 12.00 —RASPBERRIES; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY fits 12 6-oz cups with
lids CA Red 8.00-12.00 ---

STRAWBERRIES: MARKET LOWER
fits 121-pt bids CAmed-lge 7.00-B.sopre-
fferred labels 10.00-10.50.

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET HIGHER 1/2 ctns/crts CA 9s 8.00 12s
9.00- fr cond 6.00-7.00 15s
9.00- fr cond 6.00-7.00 ord cond
2.00- 18s 8.00-10.00 mostly 8.00-9.00
some 7.50 22s 6.00-7.00
HONEYDEWS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 ctns CA 4s 6.00-6.50 mostly
6.00 Ss 6.50-7.50 fr appear 5.00-6.00 one
label 9.00 6s 6.00-6.50fr appear 5.00-6.00
one label 9.00 8s 7.50-B.oofew 9.00 9sfew
9.00 —MISC MELONS: MARKET
STEADY 2/3 cms CA Casaba 6s 10.00
Crenshaw 4s 12.00-13.00 Ss 12.00-13.00
Orange Flesh 8s 7.00
WATERMELONS: MARKET HIGHER
cms per cm TX Allsweet 3s 15.00.

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET STEADY CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE cms trypk

WHEAT SMATJ.
Tyler - Coker 916, 9803 A tvjc

Cardinal - Wakefield - Freedom uKAIIMo
Dynasty - Early Agri 863 Bearded -

Wysor -

Pontiac - Sawyer Pennco
SEEDS WILL COME FROM VAR lous state;

TIMOTHY, TORO and
CLIMAX TIMOTHY

ALFALFA
84VWAP VERNAL

Wetfoot 94MPR

THIRTEENTH ANNUAL
HERITAGE CELEBRATION

SATURDAY & SUNDAY
OCTOBER IST & 2ND

11 A.M. To 5 P.M.
at the

Berks County Heritage Center,
Gruber Wagon Works,

Reading, PA
■* J

Waiting their turn.
EVENTS THROUGHOUT THE WEEKEND

Saturday Sunday
* Antique Auto Display • Carriage And Wagon Show
* Authentic Canal and Pa. * Rajah Temple Mounted Patrol
German Folk Songs * Berks Pony Club

* Variety Of Educational Walks/ * Ken Gehret
Lectures * Plowing, Log Skidding, And

* Country & Western Dancers Pulling Demonstrations
Of Reading * Outlaws

* SpecialDemonstrations ThroughoutThe Weekend To Include Pa. Ger-
man Home & Farm Crafts, Heartland Guild Of Craftsman, Old Time
Plow Boys, As Well As Music, Family And Kids Games, Dancers, Food
And Refreshments.

Full Day For The Whole Family!
FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Berks County Heritage Center
2201 Tulpahoekan Rd., WyomlMlng, PA

(610) 374-8839

WA WAExFcy Granny Smith IOOi 15.00
WAFcy Red Delicioui 72s 13.00 113s
13.00 138 s 13.00 NEW CROP dm trypk
CA U.S. BxFcy Granny Smith 80i 24.00
88( 24.00 IOOi 22.00 113 s 20.00 CL
BOAT Fuji 120 i 13.00 NY Comb U.S.
ExFcy-U.S. Fey Red Delicioui 88i 16.00
IOOi 15.00 113 s 14.00 125 s 14.00 WA
WAExFcy Red Delicious 72s 21.00 88s
20.00 100 s 19.00 113 s 19.00 Q.S. ExFcy
Golden Delicious 88s one label20.00113s
one label 15.00WAFcy Red Delicious 88s
16.50 100 s 14.00 113 s 14.00 125 s 14.00
Royal Gala 88s 22.00-23.00ctns celpk NY
Ccmb U.S. ExFcy-U.S. Fey Mdntosb 120s
14.00U.S. One Mcintosh I2os 9.00ctns 12
3-lb flmbgs NC Comb U.S. ExFcy-U.S.
FeyRed Delicious 21/4“ min 9.00 Golden
Delicious 2 1/4“ min 9.00 buctns lie NJ
Red Delicious 2 3/4“ up 7.00 2 1/2“ up
7.00 VA Golden Delicious 21/2“ min 9.00
-APRICOTS: OFFERINGS NONE
AVOCADOS: MARKET STEADY ctns 2
lyr CA Hass 48s 45.00 ctns 1 lyr FL Vari-
ous Greenskin Varieties 9s 9.00
BANANAS; MARKET STEADY 40 lb
ctns IMPORT 11.50-12.50 fair qual
9.50-11.00 ord qual 8-8.50 40 lb ctns
bagged IMPORT 12.50 ctns institutional
pk IMPORT petite 12.50 —CHERRIES;
OFFERINGS NONE —FRUITS OTHER:
fits 1 lyr CAApple Pears 20th Century 12s
12.00Hosui 12s 12.0013 s 11.5015 s 11.00
16s 10.00 18s 9.00 20s 9.00 Shinseiki 12s
12.00 15s 10.00-11.00 20s 9.00 22s 6.50

ctns CA Cactus Pears 13.00lugs CA Quin-
ce Pineapple 30s 20.00 32s 20.00 34s
20.00 36s 20.00 42s few 18.50
GRAPES; MARKET FLAME SEED-
LESS HIGHER, OTHERS STEADY. 23
lb ctns/lugs CA Thompson Seedless
13.00- fr cond 9.00 ord cond 4.00

preferred labels 17.00-18.50 Flame Seed-
less 17.00-18.00 one labels 20.00 Ruby

Red Seedless 15.00 Ribien 15.00-17.00
one label 18.50 Red Globe 20.00-21.00
Fantasy 16.00 20-21 lb lugs bgd CA
Thompson Seedless 12.00-15.00 mostly
13.00- proffered label 16.00-18.00
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sml 8.00-10.00 mos 9.50-10.00 poor cond
.25 Flame Seedless 14.00-17.00 some
18.00 one label 21.00Ruby Red Seedless
14.00Ribien 14.0020-21 lb lugs wrpdCA
Black Seedless 17.00 Italia ff cond 15.00
18 lb lugs wrpd CA Italia 16.00
KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY flu 1
lyr NZ 36s 8.00-9.00 mostly 8.50 39s
8.50-9.00 42s 8.00 10kg entn CL BOAT
33s 17.00-18.00 NZ 33s 23.00
MANGOES; MARKET HIGHER ctns 1
lyr MX Keitu 8- 12sff appear 6.50-7.00PR
Keitts 8s 8.00-9.00 9s 8.00-9.00 10s
8.00- 12s 8.00-9.00 ---

NECTARINES: MARKET STEADY 25
lb ctns lie CA California Well Matured
AugustRed 56 sz 12.50 64 sz 12.00 48-50
sz 13.00 —PAPAYA: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb ctns HI AIR 10s 11.50 -

PEACHES: MARKET STEADY 3/4
buctns NIU.S. ExOne Parade 2 3/4“up one
label 22.00 2 l/2“up one label 21.00 2
l/4“up one label 16.00 No Grade Marks
Various Yellow Flesh Varieties 2 l/B"min
7.00 —PEARS: MARKET STEADY std
ctns wrpd CA U.S. One Bose 90s 23.00
100 s 21.00 110 s 19.00 120 s 18.00 36 lb

ctns CA U.S. One Bartlett 90 sz
15.00- some 16.50 100 sz
13.00- mostly 14.00 110 sz
11.00- 120 sz 11.00-12.50 135 sz
10.00- —PERSIMMONS: OFFER-
INGS NONE—PINEAPPLES: MARKET
STEADY ctns 1 lyr HI AIR 6s 11.50-12.00
—PLANTAINS: 50 lb ctns CB 16.00
PLUMS; MARKET STEADY 28 lb ctns
Ise CA CA WELL MATURED Various
Varieties 3x4x4 sz sharron's 13.00
Angeleno 2x2x3 sz 19.00-20.00 2x3 sz
23.00 2x3x3 sz 18.00-22.00 3x3 sz
17.00- mostly 17.00-18.002x3x4 sz
15.00- mostly 15.00-16.00 3x4 sz
14.00- mostly 15.00 3x4x4 sz
13.00- mostly 15.00 Autumn Giant
3x3 sz 18.00 Howard Sun 3x3 sz 14.00
2x3x4 sz 13.00 3x4 sz 12.00 30 lb cm
usone 1 3/4“ empress or 13.00
POMEGRANATES: lugs 2-lyr CA Grana-
da 60s 11.00-12.00 -PRUNES: MARK-

Philadelphia
Potato & Onion

Philadelphia, Pa.
Tuesday, September 20,1994
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Slatted Beitmt Mm

ETSTEADY 30 lb etna OROROne Italian
1 1/4“ min 9.00-9.50 moidy 9.00 WA
WAOne luliui 1 1/4“ min 9.00.

ONIONS AND POTATOES
—ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. While TX 50 lb
tki jbo ord cond 4.00 CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE Yellow
Granex GA SO lb sks jbo 30.00-32.00
NEWCROP Yellow UT501 b iki jbo 7.50
Globe Type NY 50 lb sks med 6.00-7.00
mostly 7.00 few 7.50 Spanish Hybrid CO
50 lbsks jbo8.00few 8.50ID/OR 50 lbsks
jbo 7.50-8.00 mostly 8.00few 7.00 White
CO 50 lb sks jbo 12.00Red CO 25 lb sks
jbo 7.00 —POTATOES: MARKET
STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED NEWCROP Russet Burbank ID
501bctns70s 10.50-11.0080s 10.50-11.00
90s 10.50-11.00 100 s 10.00 Norkotah CO
50 lb cuts 90s 8.00-8.50 100 s 8.00 ID bid
10 5-lbflmbgs nonszA 9.00 SO lbcuts 70s
9.00- mostly 9.50-10.00 few 10.50
80s 9.00-10.00 mostly 10.00few 10.5090s
9.00- mostly 10.00 100 s 9.00-10.00
mostly 9.00WA bid 10 5-lb flmbgs non sz
A 8.00 50 lb cuts 60s 9.00 70s 8.00-9.00
mostly 9.00 80s 8.00-9.00mostly 9.00 90s
7.50-9.00 mostly 8.00 100 s 7.50-9.00
mostly 8.00 WI 50 lb etna 70s 8.00 80s
8.00 90s 8.00 Round Red MN 50 lb sks
8.00sz B 15.00 ND SO lb sks 8.00-8.50 sz
B 14.50-15.00NY 50 lb sks 6.00-7.00 szß
12.00- WA 50 lbcuts 15.00WI 50 lb

sks 8.00 8.00 Round White CD Prince
Edward Island CDOne 50 lb sks 6.25-6.50
DE 50 lb sks 4.50-5.50 mostly 5.25-5.50
Ige 6.00-6.50 mostly 6.00 10 lb sks Ise
1.25.
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